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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 25.5.2014

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
25.5.2014
Točk: FINA 2012

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibani

1. Predalič Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 47.29 179
2. Abutovič Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 49.26 158
3. Nišavić Viktor 05 PK Ljubljana 54.01 120
4. Rađenović Matej 04 PK Ljubljana 54.70 115
5. Pšeničnik Nej 06 PK Ljubljana 54.95 114
6. Ilar Nal 05 PK Ljubljana 55.64 110
7. Šarvari Balazs 04 PK Ljubljana 56.41 105
8. Marič Rade 06 PK Ljubljana 1:01.94 79
9. Mamlić Simon 06 PK Ljubljana 1:03.37 74

10. Franko Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.45 74
11. Stergar Jan 07 PK Ljubljana 1:04.01 72
12. Pezo Zupančič Vid 06 PK Ljubljana 1:08.39 59
13. Jeršič Aleks 06 PK Ljubljana 1:10.42 54
14. Babnik Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:13.19 48
15. Ilar Lun 07 PK Ljubljana 1:13.56 47
16. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 1:14.21 46
17. Jermol Svit 05 PK Ljubljana 1:16.47 42
18. Lukman Rok 05 PK Ljubljana 1:16.65 42

Ml.dečki

1. Ziabari Sayed au Ziaei 02 PK Ljubljana 49.50 156
2. Savnik Jaša 03 PK Ljubljana 54.26 118

Odprto

1. Predalič Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 47.29 179
2. Abutovič Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 49.26 158
3. Ziabari Sayed au Ziaei 02 PK Ljubljana 49.50 156
4. Nišavić Viktor 05 PK Ljubljana 54.01 120
5. Savnik Jaša 03 PK Ljubljana 54.26 118
6. Rađenović Matej 04 PK Ljubljana 54.70 115
7. Pšeničnik Nej 06 PK Ljubljana 54.95 114
8. Ilar Nal 05 PK Ljubljana 55.64 110
9. Šarvari Balazs 04 PK Ljubljana 56.41 105

10. Marič Rade 06 PK Ljubljana 1:01.94 79
11. Mamlić Simon 06 PK Ljubljana 1:03.37 74
12. Franko Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.45 74
13. Stergar Jan 07 PK Ljubljana 1:04.01 72
14. Pezo Zupančič Vid 06 PK Ljubljana 1:08.39 59
15. Jeršič Aleks 06 PK Ljubljana 1:10.42 54
16. Babnik Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:13.19 48
17. Ilar Lun 07 PK Ljubljana 1:13.56 47
18. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 1:14.21 46
19. Jermol Svit 05 PK Ljubljana 1:16.47 42
20. Lukman Rok 05 PK Ljubljana 1:16.65 42
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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 25.5.2014

2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
25.5.2014
Točk: FINA 2012

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibanke

1. Predalič Vanja 06 PK Ljubljana 59.71 124
2. Rotar Nika 06 PK Ljubljana 1:03.23 104
3. Rožič Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.50 103
4. Mele Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 1:08.31 83
5. Čeru Konda Tinkara 06 PK Ljubljana 1:11.50 72
6. Fortuna Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 1:11.58 72
7. Predalič Kaja 07 PK Ljubljana 1:13.20 67
8. Pospiš Petra 06 PK Ljubljana 1:14.45 64
9. Primc Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 1:19.78 52

Ml.deklice

1. Ilar Lina 04 PK Ljubljana 53.69 170
2. Premerl Maja 04 PK Ljubljana 57.55 138
3. Mihevc Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 1:00.30 120
4. Kunštić Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 1:00.36 120

Deklice

1. Stergar Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 49.46 218
2. Pospiš Neja 03 PK Ljubljana 1:00.32 120

Odprto

1. Stergar Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 49.46 218
2. Ilar Lina 04 PK Ljubljana 53.69 170
3. Premerl Maja 04 PK Ljubljana 57.55 138
4. Predalič Vanja 06 PK Ljubljana 59.71 124
5. Mihevc Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 1:00.30 120
6. Pospiš Neja 03 PK Ljubljana 1:00.32 120
7. Kunštić Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 1:00.36 120
8. Rotar Nika 06 PK Ljubljana 1:03.23 104
9. Rožič Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 1:03.50 103

10. Mele Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 1:08.31 83
11. Čeru Konda Tinkara 06 PK Ljubljana 1:11.50 72
12. Fortuna Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 1:11.58 72
13. Predalič Kaja 07 PK Ljubljana 1:13.20 67
14. Pospiš Petra 06 PK Ljubljana 1:14.45 64
15. Primc Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 1:19.78 52
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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 25.5.2014

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
25.5.2014
Točk: FINA 2012

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibani

1. Rađenović Matej 04 PK Ljubljana 47.85 126
2. Abutovič Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 51.51 101
3. Predalič Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 52.65 95
4. Šiško Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana 54.26 86
5. Ilar Nal 05 PK Ljubljana 54.99 83
6. Nišavić Viktor 05 PK Ljubljana 56.06 78
7. Pšeničnik Nej 06 PK Ljubljana 57.65 72
8. Mamlić Simon 06 PK Ljubljana 59.89 64
9. Marič Rade 06 PK Ljubljana 1:01.18 60

10. Franko Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:04.38 52
11. Šarvari Balazs 04 PK Ljubljana 1:04.80 51
12. Jeršič Aleks 06 PK Ljubljana 1:11.94 37
13. Pezo Zupančič Vid 06 PK Ljubljana 1:17.30 30
14. Babnik Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:17.86 29
15. Ilar Lun 07 PK Ljubljana 1:20.54 26
16. Lukman Rok 05 PK Ljubljana 1:27.59 20
17. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 1:32.96 17
18. Stergar Jan 07 PK Ljubljana 1:35.19 16
19. Jermol Svit 05 PK Ljubljana 1:36.47 15

Ml.dečki

1. Maćešić Šulterer Daniel 02 PK Ljubljana 35.67 306
2. Rađenović Luka 02 PK Ljubljana 48.04 125
3. Savnik Jaša 03 PK Ljubljana 51.30 102
4. Ziabari Sayed au Ziaei 02 PK Ljubljana 54.12 87

Odprto

1. Maćešić Šulterer Daniel 02 PK Ljubljana 35.67 306
2. Rađenović Matej 04 PK Ljubljana 47.85 126
3. Rađenović Luka 02 PK Ljubljana 48.04 125
4. Savnik Jaša 03 PK Ljubljana 51.30 102
5. Abutovič Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 51.51 101
6. Predalič Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 52.65 95
7. Ziabari Sayed au Ziaei 02 PK Ljubljana 54.12 87
8. Šiško Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana 54.26 86
9. Ilar Nal 05 PK Ljubljana 54.99 83

10. Nišavić Viktor 05 PK Ljubljana 56.06 78
11. Pšeničnik Nej 06 PK Ljubljana 57.65 72
12. Mamlić Simon 06 PK Ljubljana 59.89 64
13. Marič Rade 06 PK Ljubljana 1:01.18 60
14. Franko Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:04.38 52
15. Šarvari Balazs 04 PK Ljubljana 1:04.80 51
16. Jeršič Aleks 06 PK Ljubljana 1:11.94 37
17. Pezo Zupančič Vid 06 PK Ljubljana 1:17.30 30
18. Babnik Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:17.86 29
19. Ilar Lun 07 PK Ljubljana 1:20.54 26
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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 25.5.2014

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

20. Lukman Rok 05 PK Ljubljana 1:27.59 20
21. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 1:32.96 17
22. Stergar Jan 07 PK Ljubljana 1:35.19 16
23. Jermol Svit 05 PK Ljubljana 1:36.47 15

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
25.5.2014
Točk: FINA 2012

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibanke

1. Rožič Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 57.35 105
2. Predalič Vanja 06 PK Ljubljana 1:04.05 75
3. Rotar Nika 06 PK Ljubljana 1:08.75 60
4. Fortuna Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 1:12.77 51
5. Pospiš Petra 06 PK Ljubljana 1:14.87 47
6. Predalič Kaja 07 PK Ljubljana 1:21.76 36
7. Mele Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 1:35.04 23
8. Čeru Konda Tinkara 06 PK Ljubljana 1:35.43 22

Ml.deklice

1. Premerl Maja 04 PK Ljubljana 50.05 158
2. Ilar Lina 04 PK Ljubljana 53.32 130
3. Mihevc Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 56.66 108
4. Kunštić Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 58.31 99

Deklice

1. Stergar Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 50.64 152
2. Pospiš Neja 03 PK Ljubljana 53.64 128

Odprto

1. Premerl Maja 04 PK Ljubljana 50.05 158
2. Stergar Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 50.64 152
3. Ilar Lina 04 PK Ljubljana 53.32 130
4. Pospiš Neja 03 PK Ljubljana 53.64 128
5. Mihevc Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 56.66 108
6. Rožič Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 57.35 105
7. Kunštić Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 58.31 99
8. Predalič Vanja 06 PK Ljubljana 1:04.05 75
9. Rotar Nika 06 PK Ljubljana 1:08.75 60

10. Fortuna Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 1:12.77 51
11. Pospiš Petra 06 PK Ljubljana 1:14.87 47
12. Predalič Kaja 07 PK Ljubljana 1:21.76 36
13. Mele Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 1:35.04 23
14. Čeru Konda Tinkara 06 PK Ljubljana 1:35.43 22
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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 25.5.2014

5. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
25.5.2014
Točk: FINA 2012

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibani

1. Šiško Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana 42.86 116
2. Predalič Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 43.06 114
3. Rađenović Matej 04 PK Ljubljana 43.27 112
4. Abutovič Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 43.32 112
5. Ilar Nal 05 PK Ljubljana 45.06 99
6. Pšeničnik Nej 06 PK Ljubljana 45.95 94
7. Nišavić Viktor 05 PK Ljubljana 48.38 80
8. Šarvari Balazs 04 PK Ljubljana 49.11 77
9. Marič Rade 06 PK Ljubljana 53.32 60

10. Mamlić Simon 06 PK Ljubljana 54.29 57
11. Franko Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 59.64 43
12. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Krištof 06 PK Ljubljana 1:01.08 40
13. Jermol Svit 05 PK Ljubljana 1:07.92 29
14. Lukman Rok 05 PK Ljubljana 1:14.23 22
15. Jeršič Aleks 06 PK Ljubljana 1:18.49 18
16. Pezo Zupančič Vid 06 PK Ljubljana 1:22.04 16
17. Babnik Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:26.68 14
18. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 1:37.37 9
19. Ilar Lun 07 PK Ljubljana 1:39.09 9

Ml.dečki

1. Ziabari Sayed au Ziaei 02 PK Ljubljana 40.04 142
2. Rađenović Luka 02 PK Ljubljana 41.57 127
3. Savnik Jaša 03 PK Ljubljana 44.56 103

Odprto

1. Ziabari Sayed au Ziaei 02 PK Ljubljana 40.04 142
2. Rađenović Luka 02 PK Ljubljana 41.57 127
3. Šiško Tomaž 04 PK Ljubljana 42.86 116
4. Predalič Luka 04 PK Ljubljana 43.06 114
5. Rađenović Matej 04 PK Ljubljana 43.27 112
6. Abutovič Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 43.32 112
7. Savnik Jaša 03 PK Ljubljana 44.56 103
8. Ilar Nal 05 PK Ljubljana 45.06 99
9. Pšeničnik Nej 06 PK Ljubljana 45.95 94

10. Nišavić Viktor 05 PK Ljubljana 48.38 80
11. Šarvari Balazs 04 PK Ljubljana 49.11 77
12. Marič Rade 06 PK Ljubljana 53.32 60
13. Mamlić Simon 06 PK Ljubljana 54.29 57
14. Franko Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 59.64 43
15. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Krištof 06 PK Ljubljana 1:01.08 40
16. Jermol Svit 05 PK Ljubljana 1:07.92 29
17. Lukman Rok 05 PK Ljubljana 1:14.23 22
18. Jeršič Aleks 06 PK Ljubljana 1:18.49 18
19. Pezo Zupančič Vid 06 PK Ljubljana 1:22.04 16
20. Babnik Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:26.68 14
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PK Ljubljana Online Timing Ljubljana
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Interna Tekma PKL
Ljubljana, 25.5.2014

5. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

21. Kovačič Jurij 07 PK Ljubljana 1:37.37 9
22. Ilar Lun 07 PK Ljubljana 1:39.09 9

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
25.5.2014
Točk: FINA 2012

Rojen rezultat točke

Cicibanke

1. Predalič Vanja 06 PK Ljubljana 46.43 133
2. Rožič Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 51.85 95
3. Rotar Nika 06 PK Ljubljana 59.22 64
4. Pospiš Petra 06 PK Ljubljana 1:08.95 40
5. Čeru Konda Tinkara 06 PK Ljubljana 1:15.57 30
6. Mele Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 1:15.59 30
7. Fortuna Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 1:18.15 27
8. Predalič Kaja 07 PK Ljubljana 1:20.12 25

Ml.deklice

1. Ilar Lina 04 PK Ljubljana 39.63 214
2. Premerl Maja 04 PK Ljubljana 44.15 155
3. Mihevc Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 47.92 121
4. Kunštić Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 51.84 95

Deklice

1. Pospiš Neja 03 PK Ljubljana 46.03 137
2. Stergar Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 47.25 126

Odprto

1. Ilar Lina 04 PK Ljubljana 39.63 214
2. Premerl Maja 04 PK Ljubljana 44.15 155
3. Pospiš Neja 03 PK Ljubljana 46.03 137
4. Predalič Vanja 06 PK Ljubljana 46.43 133
5. Stergar Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 47.25 126
6. Mihevc Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 47.92 121
7. Kunštić Lara 05 PK Ljubljana 51.84 95
8. Rožič Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 51.85 95
9. Rotar Nika 06 PK Ljubljana 59.22 64

10. Pospiš Petra 06 PK Ljubljana 1:08.95 40
11. Čeru Konda Tinkara 06 PK Ljubljana 1:15.57 30
12. Mele Ula 07 PK Ljubljana 1:15.59 30
13. Fortuna Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 1:18.15 27
14. Predalič Kaja 07 PK Ljubljana 1:20.12 25

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

